Features that Outclass the Competition
The quality you expect from Schneider Electric, the industry leader, is built into all HomeLine™ loadcentres.
One example is our exclusive Qwik-Open® circuit breakers, which give homeowners a new standard for
reliable, fast-acting circuit protection. In addition, our commitment to technological leadership has brought
a new level of  electrical safety to the residential market.
Canadian HomeLine™ loadcentres are the smart choice for value-minded contractors, remodelers, builders
and homeowners. HomeLine™ loadcentres are CSA approved to only accept Canadian HomeLine™ breakers.
Panel Features:

Number of
Circuits Catalogue
Number
Main Wire Size
AWG/kcmil
 AL/Cu
Product Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Standard
1”
Tandem/
Quad
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm
70 A 2 4 CHOM24L70Su #12-3 #14-4 9.30 236 4.81 122 3.19 81
100 A 6 12 CHOM612L100Su #8-1 12.57 319 8.88 226 3.80 97
125 A 4 8 CHOM48L125GC #4-2/0 14.80 376 8.88 226 3.80 97
125 A 8 16 CHOM816L125GC #6-2/0 17.92 455 14.25 362 3.75 95
125 A 12 24 CHOM1224L125GC #6-2/0 17.92 455 14.25 362 3.75 95
125 A 16 32 CHOM1632L125GC #6-2/0 26.04 661 14.25 362 3.75 95
125 A 24 48 CHOM2448L125GC #6-2/0 26.04 661 14.25 362 3.75 95
125 A 30 60 CHOM3060L125GC #6-2/0 33.78 858 14.25 362 3.75 95
225 A 30 60 CHOM3060L225GC #6-250 33.78 858 14.25 362 3.75 95
225 A 42 84 CHOM4284L225GC #6-250 39.37 1000 14.25 362 3.75 95
HomeLine™ sub panels are an ideal solution if  your main service panel is full but you want to add multiple circuits to your
home. Canadian HomeLine™ loadcentres are the smart choice for value-minded contractors, remodelers, builders and
homeowners. Sub panels do not include a main breaker.
Bus
Amp
Rating
Number of
Circuits Catalogue
Number
Main Wire Size
AWG/kcmil
 AL/Cu
Product Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Standard
1”
Tandem/
Quad
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm
70 A 2 4 CHOM24L70RB #12-3Al/#14-4Cu 9.38 238 4.88 124 4.00 102
100 A 6 12 CHOM612L100RB #8-1 12.65 321 8.88 226 4.27 108
125 A 4 8 CHOM48L125GRB #12-2/0Al#14-2/0Cu 14.80 376 8.88 226 4.27 108
125 A 8 16 CHOM816L125GRB #6-2/0 18.92 481 14.75 375 4.52 115
125 A 12 24 CHOM1224L125GRB #6-2/0 18.92 481 14.75 375 4.52 115
2 Space Outdoor Panel
Main Lugs Loadcentre Selection (1 Phase, 3 Wire, 120/240 Vac)
Outdoor Main Lugs Loadcentre Selection (1 Phase, 3 Wire, 120/240 Vac)
16 |   Retail Catalogue - Schneider Electric

Number of
Circuits Catalogue
Number
Main Wire
Size
AWG/kcmil
AL/Cu
Product Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Standard
1”
Tandem/
Quad
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm
Factory	Installed	Main	Circuit	Breaker	-	QOM1	Main	Frame	Size
30 A 12 24 CHOM1224M30GC #6-2/0 17.92 455 14.25 362 3.75 95
50 A 12 24 CHOM1224M50GC #6-2/0 17.92 455 14.25 362 3.75 95
60 A 12 24 CHOM1224M60GC #6-2/0 17.92 455 14.25 362 3.75 95
60 A 16 32 CHOM1632M60GC #6-2/0 20.92 531 14.25 362 3.75 95
70 A 12 24 CHOM1224M70GC #6-2/0 17.92 455 14.25 362 3.75 95
70 A 16 32 CHOM1632M70GC #6-2/0 20.92 531 14.25 362 3.75 95
100 A 12 24 CHOM1224M100GC #6-2/0 17.92 455 14.25 362 3.75 95
100 A 16 32 CHOM1632M100GC #6-2/0 20.92 531 14.25 362 3.75 95
100 A 24 48 CHOM2448M100GC #6-2/0 26.04 661 14.25 362 3.75 95
100 A 30 60 CHOM3060M100GC #6-2/0 33.78 858 14.25 362 3.75 95
125 A 12 24 CHOM1224M125GC #6-2/0 17.92 455 14.25 362 3.75 95
125 A 16 32 CHOM1632M125GC #6-2/0 20.92 531 14.25 362 3.75 95
125 A 24 48 CHOM2448M125GC #6-2/0 26.04 661 14.25 362 3.75 95
125 A 30 60 CHOM3060M125GC #6-2/0 33.78 858 14.25 362 3.75 95
Factory	Installed	Main	Circuit	Breaker	-	QOM2	Main	Frame	Size
150 A 20 40 CHOM2040M150GC #4-250 29.86 758 14.25 362 3.75 95
150 A 30 60 CHOM3060M150GC #4-250 33.78 858 14.25 362 3.75 95
150 A 42 84 CHOM4284M150GC #4-250 39.37 1000 14.25 362 3.75 95
175 A 20 40 CHOM2040M175GC #4-250 29.86 758 14.25 362 3.75 95
175 A 30 60 CHOM3060M175GC #4-250 33.78 858 14.25 362 3.75 95
175 A 60 120 CHOM60120M175GC #4-250 48.50 1232 14.25 362 3.75 95
200 A 20 40 CHOM2040M200GC #4-250 29.86 758 14.25 362 3.75 95
200 A 30 60 CHOM3060M200GC #4-250 33.78 858 14.25 362 3.75 95
200 A 42 84 CHOM4284M200GC #4-250 39.37 1000 14.25 362 3.75 95
200 A 60 120 CHOM60120M200GCu #4-250 48.50 1232 14.25 362 3.75 95
This service entrance panel is connected to the electrical meter and distributes electricity throughout the home. Each
is equipped with a factory installed main circuit breaker, which serves as the main disconnect to turn off  power to the
loadcentre.

centre
Catalogue#
HomeLine
Catalogue
Number**
Maximum Number
of Circuits
Box Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Standard
1”
Tandem
or Quad
Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Amalgamated Electric 4208 HFLCI12D 6 12 16.126 410 8.506 216 2.813 72
Amalgamated Electric 4212 HFLCI16D 8 16 19.506 496 8.506 216 2.813 72
Amalgamated Electric 4220 HFLCI20AD 10 20 24.256 616 8.506 216 2.813 72
Amalgamated Electric 4220 HFLCI24AD 12 24 24.256 616 8.506 216 2.813 72
Amalgamated Electric 4216 HFLCI20BD 10 20 23.126 587 8.506 216 2.813 72
Amalgamated Electric 4216 HFLCI24BD 12 24 23.126 587 8.506 216 2.813 72
Amalgamated Electric 4312 HFLCI20BD 10 20 23.126 587 8.506 216 2.813 72
Amalgamated Electric 4312 HFLCI24BD 12 24 23.126 587 8.506 216 2.813 72
CEB NHP10-634 HFLCIC16BD 8 16 20.126 511 7.876 200 3.063 78
CEB NHP10-636-3 HFLCIC20BD 10 20 24.126 613 10.126 257 3.063 78

Replacement
Covers
CHOM24L70F * 4055800701
CHOM48L125GC 4055844801
CHOM48L125GRB 4056314601
CHOM612L100S * 4055801702
CHOM612L100F * 4055801801
CHOM612L100RB 4055342450
CHOM816M100GRB 4056317850
CHOM1224M100GRB 4056319050
CHOM2040M200GRB 4056319050
CHOM 8-16,12-24 ML-MB loadcentres CHOMC12UC
CHOM 16-32 125A, 24-48
ML-MB loadcentres
CHOMC24UC
CHOM 30-60 100-125A MB loadcentres CHOMC30U125C
CHOM 30-60 150-225A
ML-MB loadcentres
CHOMC30UC
CHOM 42-84 ML-MB loadcentres CHOMC42UC
CHOM 20-40 MB loadcentres CHOMC20UC
CHOM 60-120 MB loadcentres CHOMC60UC
Door Kit for CHOM60120M200GC CHOMDK602
Surge Protective
Device
Surge arrester for 1 phase, 3 wire sys-